OMNI® LOW VOLTAGE ULTRASONIC CEILING SENSOR
CEILING MOUNT OCCUPANCY SENSORS
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 12/12/22
1302A_OMNIUS_spec_R02

TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: OMNIUS2000RP-T
CATALOG #
OMNI US –
Series Technology Coverage Relay/Photocell Option TAA
US Ultrasonic 500 500 sq. ft.
2000 2,000 sq. ft
RP Relay & Photocell
(Blank) No Option
OMNI Blank Standard Product
T TAA
*Buy American Solutions
TAA
FAR §52.225-11
OMNIUS2000RP
DIMENSIONS
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Minor Motion
Major Motion
Minor Motion
Major Motion
4.50±.02"
6"
WIRE
LEADS
1.50±.02"
Coverage Patterns
US 500 Range US 2000 Range
23'
(7m)